
Campionato sociale 2015 
Asti - 28/29 Marzo 2015 

Prova n° 3 di campionato 
41^ Staffetta 24x1 ora 

1 ora in Pista 
Classifica società numerosa: 1 

 
 
 

   
P Cognome Nome KM Punti min/km tempo 

 

 

CLASSIFICA 

1  DEAMBROGIO ALDO     16,539 300 03:38  01:00:00

2  RIU ANDREA     16,055 299 03:44  01:00:00

3  COTZA SANDRO     15,976 298 03:45  01:00:00

4  DADOUCH ABDELLAH     15,904 297 03:46  01:00:00

5  D'URSO ROBERTO     15,466 296 03:53  01:00:00

6  GIULIO TONOLO FABRIZIO     15,281 295 03:56  01:00:00

7  METTA CLAUDIO     15,176 294 03:57  01:00:00

8  ROSSI FULVIO     15,088 293 03:59  01:00:00

9  PURO CESARE     14,936 292 04:01  01:00:00

10  ZANELLA MASSIMO     14,929 291 04:01  01:00:00

11  TAGLIENTE GIUSEPPE     14,883 290 04:02  01:00:00

12  TWOMEY MARK     14,857 289 04:02  01:00:00

13  ALESSI MARZIO     14,830 288 04:03  01:00:00

14  ZOPPIS CARLO     14,817 287 04:03  01:00:00

15  RIVERA GUERRERO ABEL     14,784 286 04:04  01:00:00

16  PALLADINO ROSARIO     14,753 285 04:04  01:00:00

17  CUDA LUCA     14,684 284 04:05  01:00:00

18  VIAZZI UMBERTO     14,620 283 04:06  01:00:00

19  PINCETTI GIAMPIERO     14,606 282 04:06  01:00:00

20  CORONA FABIO     14,543 281 04:08  01:00:00

21  SEVERINI LUCA     14,543 280 04:08  01:00:00

22  MARENZANO FABRIZIO     14,494 279 04:08  01:00:00

23  PACE STEFANO     14,417 278 04:10  01:00:00

24  BRUNO ANDREA     14,079 277 04:16  01:00:00

25  LIBERATI Massimo     13,975 276 04:18  01:00:00

26  GRIFFA GIANFRANCO     13,870 275 04:20  01:00:00

27  MINUTO MASSIMILIANO     13,852 274 04:20  01:00:00

28  RADICA EDOARDO     13,757 273 04:22  01:00:00

29  BERGAMINI PAOLO     13,705 272 04:23  01:00:00

30  RIPAMONTI ENRICO     13,581 271 04:25  01:00:00
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31  OTERI MARCO     13,498 270 04:27  01:00:00

32  RE LUIGI     13,471 269 04:27  01:00:00

33  SABATINO PATRIZIA     13,432 268 04:28  01:00:00

34  CASETTA MARCO     13,397 267 04:29  01:00:00

35  CRISPOLTI IGNAZIO     13,390 266 04:29  01:00:00

36  GIOVANNITTI MARCO     13,368 265 04:29  01:00:00

37  ZERILLI ANDREA     13,243 264 04:32  01:00:00

38  DEMARCHI ROBERTO     13,231 263 04:32  01:00:00

39  MALERBA MAURIZIO     13,200 262 04:33  01:00:00

40  CASALI SILVIA     13,200 261 04:33  01:00:00

41  DELLA MALVA BERARDINO   13,168 260 04:33  01:00:00

42  COTZA ANDREA     13,153 259 04:34  01:00:00

43  AIMETTI FABRIZIO     13,139 258 04:34  01:00:00

44  CARUSO TIZIANA     13,085 257 04:35  01:00:00

45  GHIBAUDI FRANCO     13,071 256 04:35  01:00:00

46  ROATTA GIAN CARLO     12,993 255 04:37  01:00:00

47  CONTI DIEGO     12,985 254 04:37  01:00:00

48  D'ALOIA MICHELE     12,905 253 04:39  01:00:00

49  PALLADINO GIULIA     12,774 252 04:42  01:00:00

50  PONTICELLI ROBERTA     12,767 251 04:42  01:00:00

51  CANTELLO GIANPAOLO     12,484 250 04:48  01:00:00

52  MINICHETTI MARIO     12,478 249 04:49  01:00:00

53  VURCHIO RAFFAELLA     12,445 248 04:49  01:00:00

54  BELTRAMO MARIA CRISTINA   12,400 247 04:50  01:00:00

55  ERPETTO VALERIO     12,378 246 04:51  01:00:00

56  FICCO ROMEO     12,324 245 04:52  01:00:00

57  BUONO MARIA ROSARIA     12,315 244 04:52  01:00:00

58  TARONNA LUCA     12,305 243 04:53  01:00:00

59  NICOLA DANIELA     12,292 242 04:53  01:00:00

60  VIOLA ALESSANDRO     12,265 241 04:54  01:00:00
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61  DI PALMA EMANUELE     12,184 240 04:55  01:00:00

62  BRUATTO DAVIDE     12,110 239 04:57  01:00:00

63  FASOLIS MICHELE     12,080 238 04:58  01:00:00

64  BO GIUSEPPE     11,996 237 05:00  01:00:00

65  GAGGIANO MICHELA     11,992 236 05:00  01:00:00

66  VAUTRETTO ALBINA     11,950 235 05:01  01:00:00

67  LUPO PAOLO     11,926 234 05:02  01:00:00

68  MAZZA MARIO     11,840 233 05:04  01:00:00

69  BERGESIO ROBERTO     11,836 232 05:04  01:00:00

70  CEVRERO ALESSANDRO     11,695 231 05:08  01:00:00

71  BARBIERI ALESSANDRO     11,673 230 05:08  01:00:00

72  MARANGON DENIS     11,670 229 05:08  01:00:00

73  DE CARLI LUCA     11,608 228 05:10  01:00:00

74  COSTANTINO GIORGIO     11,461 227 05:14  01:00:00

75  SCIOLLA SIMONA     11,457 226 05:14  01:00:00

76  ARNONE ALBERTO     11,443 225 05:15  01:00:00

77  TURANO MARCO     11,329 224 05:18  01:00:00

78  MESTO MICHELE     11,132 223 05:23  01:00:00

79  RUSSO ORNELLA     11,064 222 05:25  01:00:00

80  CASETTA BARBARA     10,984 221 05:28  01:00:00

81  GABRIELE MARTA     10,942 220 05:29  01:00:00

82  PINTO VINCENZO     10,908 219 05:30  01:00:00

83  CHIRIOTTO PASQUALE     10,894 218 05:30  01:00:00

84  ENIPEO LAURA     10,745 217 05:35  01:00:00

85  PARISI ANNA     10,681 216 05:37  01:00:00

86  CASETTA BRUNO     10,568 215 05:41  01:00:00

87  FERRERO ERICA     10,432 214 05:45  01:00:00

88  CARABOTTA LUCIANA     10,375 213 05:47  01:00:00

89  MAINARDI MONICA     10,176 212 05:54  01:00:00

90  BERTA MONICA     10,102 211 05:56  01:00:00
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91  FERRETTI SIMONA     10,020 210 05:59  01:00:00

92  MASSAFRA KATIA     9,461 209 06:21  01:00:00

93  AVELLINO GIUSEPPE     9,200 208 06:31  01:00:00

94  COPPOLA ROBERTO     8,829 207 06:48  01:00:00

95  BOSTICCO ADRIANO     8,400 206 07:09  01:00:00

96  FRIGERO GIULIANA     7,697 205 07:48  01:00:00
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1  SABATINO PATRIZIA   13,432 300 04:28  01:00:00

2  CASALI SILVIA   13,200 299 04:33  01:00:00

3  CARUSO TIZIANA   13,085 298 04:35  01:00:00

4  PALLADINO GIULIA   12,774 297 04:42  01:00:00

5  PONTICELLI ROBERTA   12,767 296 04:42  01:00:00

6  VURCHIO RAFFAELLA   12,445 295 04:49  01:00:00

7  BELTRAMO MARIA CRISTINA  12,400 294 04:50  01:00:00

8  BUONO MARIA ROSARIA   12,315 293 04:52  01:00:00

9  NICOLA DANIELA   12,292 292 04:53  01:00:00

10  GAGGIANO MICHELA   11,992 291 05:00  01:00:00

11  VAUTRETTO ALBINA   11,950 290 05:01  01:00:00

12  SCIOLLA SIMONA   11,457 289 05:14  01:00:00

13  RUSSO ORNELLA   11,064 288 05:25  01:00:00

14  CASETTA BARBARA   10,984 287 05:28  01:00:00

15  GABRIELE MARTA   10,942 286 05:29  01:00:00

16  ENIPEO LAURA   10,745 285 05:35  01:00:00

17  PARISI ANNA   10,681 284 05:37  01:00:00

18  FERRERO ERICA   10,432 283 05:45  01:00:00

19  CARABOTTA LUCIANA   10,375 282 05:47  01:00:00

20  MAINARDI MONICA   10,176 281 05:54  01:00:00

21  BERTA MONICA   10,102 280 05:56  01:00:00

22  FERRETTI SIMONA   10,020 279 05:59  01:00:00

23  MASSAFRA KATIA   9,461 278 06:21  01:00:00

24  FRIGERO GIULIANA   7,697 277 07:48  01:00:00

 


